
Grand Matlali - Puerto Vallarta, Mexico - All Inclusive Rate Schedule 

Puerto Vallarta, Mexico (All-inclusive is mandatory for this location.) 

3 night minimum stay 

Mandatory resort fee USD$10 per room per night + 21% tax to be paid at check in, via 
cash or credit card 

Mandatory All-inclusive fees below, per person per night – prices in USD 

  
Junior Suite King Junior Suite 

Deluxe 
Master Suite Pool 
Terrace 

Beds 1 King 1 King 1 King + One sofa 
bed 

Occupancy 

4 pax max ( 2 ad + 2 kids 
OR 2 ad + 2 kids) 

3 pax max 
(2 ad +1 kid) 3 pax max 

Single Doubl
e 

Sin
gle 

Do
ubl
e 

Single Double 



April 8 – October 31, 
2024 $196 $115 $21

3 
$12
5 $383 $225 

November 1 – 
December 23, 2024 $211 $124 $22

8 
$13
4 $398 $234 

              

Children  Age 5 – 12 Extra pax 
          

$50 $100 
          

Children 0-4 years old are free. Maximum 2 children free per room. 3rd child 0-12 years 
old charges regular children rate. 

 


